	EVOLUTION DU NOMBRE D’ENSEIGNANTS

	Année universitaire
	Nombre d'enseignants

	2001/2002
	17

	2002/2003
	38

	2003/2004
	57

	2004/2005
	87

	2005/2006
	98

	2006/2007
	117

	2007/2008
	149

	2008/2009
	160

	2009/2010
	170

	2010/2011
	132

	2011/2012
	132

	2012/2013
	164

	2013/2014
	162

	2014/2015
	140

	2015/2016
	140
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